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

Bandar Seri Impian, 86000, Kluang
Johor

o)y |8 RESERVE PRICE: RM 295,245.00

Auction Date
Type
Assignor
Solicitor

Address

1 17/09/2025/ 11:00 a.m

: Condominium Unit

: Sin Poo Kiong

: Ibrahim Nik Junainah & Associates

(Johor Bahru)

: Unit No. 03-08, Blok A, Pangsapuri

Seri Mutiara, Bandar Seri Alam,
81750 Masai, Johor Darul Takzim

AMBT364 AMBT403
LKL =eserve price: RM 291,600.00 [T IXLEEY rescrve price: RM 270,000.00 TG0
Auction Date  : 17/09/2025 / 11:00 a.m Auction Date  : 17/09/2025 / 11:00 a.m
Type : Single Storey Semi Detached Type : Medium Cost Apartment
Assignor : Vigneshvaran A/L Parasuraman Assignor : Ganabathi A/L Sivamani
Solicitor : A Rahim & Co (JB) Solicitor :ARahim & Co (JB)
Address : No. 44, Jalan Seri Ehsan 3, Taman Address 1 #13-15, Blok A, Pangsa Puteri, Jalan
Seri Ehsan, 86000 Kluang , Johor Bayu Puteri 1/2, Taman Bayu Puteri,
80050 Johor Bahru, Johor
AMBT101(2) AMBT405
[Mo) v &N RESERVE PRICE: RM 240,000.00 JOHORBAHRU (Mo V"8 RESERVE PRICE: RM 186,300.00 m
Auction Date : 02/09/2025 / 11:00 a.m Auction Date 17/09/2025/ 11:00 a.m
Assignor : Kumarakurubaran A/L Marthandan Assignor : Muhammad Ra|han Bin Ismail
Solicitor : Nor Ding & Co (Johor Bahru) Solicitor : I(?JrahhlmBNlrlf Junainah & Associates
. N ohor Bahru
Address * No. 14-04, Blok C, Pangsapuri Address :No 12, Jalan Malinja 9, Perumahan
Persiaran Tanjung, Jalan Persiaran ﬁ\wham Lima Kedai, 81300 Skudai,
i it Ali ohor
Tanjung, Taman Bukit Alif, 81200 Kaveat : No.Perserahan; 6593/2018 kaveat
K X iOhg,rAﬁaKhzll\J/i)JgE%rHAD No. P Pegd%fé% atas Tanah didaftarkan
avea :Am o. Pers: ada
44624/2019 Bertarikh: 5/11/2019 AMBT451 kail Pl ?2)/)03/01(’0201/5034/2017/0 AMBT402

(o) % N RESERVE PRICE: RM 469,800.00 CHERAS o) [N RESERVE PRICE: RM 400,000.00

Auction Date
Type

Assignor
Solicitor
Address

:09/09/2025 / 9:00 a.m
: A Double Storey Terrace House -

Intermediate Unit

: Thevan Krishnan
: B H Gan, Nor & Kim (KL)
: No 52 Jalan Penghulu 12/3, Bandar

Mahkota Cheras, 43200 Cheras
Selangor

AMBT343

KAJANG

Auction Date
Type
Assignor

Solicitor
Address

Kaveat

: 18/09/2025 / 9:00 a.m
: An Intermediate Unit Single Storey

Teracce House

: Rajeswari A/P Subramaniam
: Goh & Partners (KL)
: No 4 Jalan Seksyen 1/8 , Taman

iang Utama, 43000 Kajang,
elangor

: Kaveat Persendirian Atas Tanah telah

didaftarkan oleh AmBank (M) Berhad
pada 23/9/2021 melalui perserahan
no: 33422/2021

AMBT324

Auction Date
Type

Assignor

Solicitor
Address

Kaveat

[Mo) A ReSERVE PRICE: RM 291,000.00

1 22/09/2025/ 9:00 a.m
: An Extended And Renovated Double

Storey Mid Trraced House

:Pravin A/L S NanaErakasham
: Goh & Partners (K
: Premises No. 19 Jalan Desa 4/5,

Bandar Country Homes, 48000
Rawang, Selangor Darul Ehsan

: Kaveat Persendirian Atas Tanah telah

didaftarkan oleh AmBank (M) Berhad
pada 24/9/2020 melalui perserahan
n0:33355/2020

RAWANG

AMBTO011(2)

Auction Date
Type
Assignor
Solicitor
Address

Kaveat

[Mo) % k:N RESERVE PRICE: RM 230,000.00

: 23/09/2025 / 9:00 a.m

: A Three-Bedroom Low-Cost Flat Unit
: Saifullah Bin Baiduri

: Sidek Teoh Wong & Dennis (KL)

- No C-16-21 Block C Pangsapuri Sri

Penara JIn Sri Permaisuri 1 Bdr Sri
Permaisuri, 56000, Cheras,
Selangoar.

: Lodged by Ambank Islamic Berhad

vide Presentation No. PDB1710/2022,
dated 17th February 2022

CHERAS

AMBT294

Moy [*N RESERVE PRICE: RM 110,000.00

KLANG

Auction Date
Type

Assignor
Solicitor
Address

: 03/09/2025 / 9:00 a.m
: A Three-Bedroom Walk-up Shop

Apartment Unit

: Ong Wei Chyuan
: Azhar & Wong (KL)
: Unit No. 335-3F, Tingkat 3, Jalan

Hulubalang 28, Taman Sentosa, Klang,
Selangor, 41200, Selangor

AMBT288

QY AmBank

Q2 AmBank Islamic




NORTHERN

Moy /il RESERVE PRICE: RM 405,000.00 PULAU PINANG
Auction Date : 10/09/2025 / 11:00 a.m
Type . A 2-Storey Intermediate Terrace

House
Assignor : Muhammad Ferdaus Bin Shahul

Hamid
Solicitor : Zaid Ibrahim & Co (Penang)
Address : No. 12, Lorong Seri Penaga 4,

Taman Seri Penaga, 13100 Penaga,

Pulau Pinang

AMBT394

[Mo) A RESERVE PRICE: RM 390,000.00
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